© 00NV sWNR

Vvl ds DS D DD DEDDEDWWWWWWWWWWNNRNNNNNRNNNDRRRRRRRRR B
B WNPOLOLOMNIOTGOP WNRPROOOMNIODUDRWNROWLONONNOOUPWNROWL®NOUWUDWNIERO

BreakAway
Josey James
Tylie Siemsen
Blake Weekley
Laiken McClaugherty
Kenzlee Wallace
Addy Arnold
Audrey Thibodeaux
Mindy Warner
Campbell Pegues
Emmy Rohlf
Ellie Warner
Bailey Jay
Codi Funderburg
Kendahl Graves
Shaye Jessee
Kelsie Reininger
Elana Sherwood
Nia Folmer
Campbell Cage
Kaitlyn McDaniel
Mo Mills
Hannah Martin
Timberly Mobbs
Lanie Harrison
Willow Vohs
Sawyer Gilbert
Emma Albert
Kenzlee Jourdanton
Kennzie Nixon
Kylie Reininger
Layla Weaks
Erin Blandford
Mallorie Fewell
Hadassah Mullet
Leather Brice
Khloe Collins
Cassie Moore
Alexis Ozuna
Ally Pfieffer
Tiffany Schieck
Hadley Herndon
Madison Martin
Caylee Durbin
Kadee Mott
Millie Powers
Jessica Downey
Brynlee Stevens
Ava Loesch
Jaycee McDaniel
Shannon Poutinen
Kyrsten Valenzuela
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JUNE
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SUMMER 2025
JULY
10 19
9
5
7
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18
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AUGUST
1
10 13
4 8
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8
2
16
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10
6
5
4

YEAR END
TOTAL
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